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PORSCHE
2017 911 Carrera S
Model Year 2017 Production Date
Model Code 991-120 Warranty Start Date
Model Type 911 Carrera S Transmission
VIN WPOAB2A91HS122289 Exterior Color
Commission Number  A67701 Interior Color
Total Retail Price $129,415 (USD) Division

Optional Equipment

Option Code

991-120
030
176
276
433
446
487
497
529
581
583
602
630
762
858
9VL
AZ
CWM
EKA
P07
P3
QH1
QR5
X69
XDL
XHN
XLU
XWP

Description

911 Carrera S

PASM Sport Suspension (20 mm Lower)
Sport Exhaust System

Auto-Dimming Mirrors

20" Carrera S Wheels

Wheel center caps with colored Porsche Crest
Manual Transmission

Rear Model Designation Painted
SportDesign exterior mirrors

Luggage net in passenger footwell
Smoking package

January 22, 2016
March 03, 2016

Manual Transmission

Racing Yellow

Leather Interior in Black

PCNA

LED Headlights incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS+)

Light Design Package

Launch vehicle

GT Sport Steering Wheel

Bose® Surround Sound System

Leather interior in Black

PORSCHE Logo and Model Designation "911" Painted
Interior Package Painted i.c.w. Leather Interior
Adaptive Sport Seats Plus (18-way) with Memory Package
Racing Yellow

Voice Control

Sport Chrono Package

Door-Sill Guards in Carbon Fiber

Wheels Painted in Jet Black Metallic

Seat belts in Racing Yellow

Sun Visors in Alcantara®

Seat Center in Alcantara®

Total Retail Vehicle Price:
Destination Fee:

Total Retail Price:

Price

$103,400
$890
$2,950
$420
$0
$185
$0

$0
$600
$0

$0
$2,790
$510
$0
$320
$1,590
$3,850
$595
$955
$3,465
$0

$0
$2,085
$750
$1,635
$540
$585
$435

$128,365
$1,050
$129,415

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars North America.



