

2017 911 Carrera S

Model Year2017Production DateJanuary 22, 2016Model Code991-120Warranty Start DateMarch 03, 2016Model Type911 Carrera STransmissionManual Transmission

VIN WP0AB2A91HS122289 Exterior Color Racing Yellow

Commission Number A67701 **Interior Color** Leather Interior in Black

Total Retail Price \$129,415 (USD) **Division** PCNA

Optional Equipment

Option Code	Description	Price
991-120	911 Carrera S	\$103,400
030	PASM Sport Suspension (20 mm Lower)	\$890
176	Sport Exhaust System	\$2,950
276	Auto-Dimming Mirrors	\$420
433	20" Carrera S Wheels	\$0
446	Wheel center caps with colored Porsche Crest	\$185
487	Manual Transmission	\$0
497	Rear Model Designation Painted	\$0
529	SportDesign exterior mirrors	\$600
581	Luggage net in passenger footwell	\$0
583	Smoking package	\$0
602	LED Headlights incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS+)	\$2,790
630	Light Design Package	\$510
762	Launch vehicle	\$0
858	GT Sport Steering Wheel	\$320
9VL	Bose® Surround Sound System	\$1,590
AZ	Leather interior in Black	\$3,850
CWM	PORSCHE Logo and Model Designation "911" Painted	\$595
EKA	Interior Package Painted i.c.w. Leather Interior	\$955
P07	Adaptive Sport Seats Plus (18-way) with Memory Package	\$3,465
P3	Racing Yellow	\$0
QH1	Voice Control	\$0
QR5	Sport Chrono Package	\$2,085
X69	Door-Sill Guards in Carbon Fiber	\$750
XDL	Wheels Painted in Jet Black Metallic	\$1,635
XHN	Seat belts in Racing Yellow	\$540
XLU	Sun Visors in Alcantara®	\$585
XWP	Seat Center in Alcantara®	\$435

Total Retail Vehicle Price: \$128,365

Destination Fee: \$1,050

Total Retail Price: \$129,415

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars North America.